Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

BADAJOZ
Codigo: 160NZV222
Fecha :14/05/2022
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  08:10
Palomar mas cercano: 297305 Ordenada : - 4308595,50
Club Participantes : 1 Abscisa:  152348,27
Palomas Encestada : 80 100 % =380 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 12
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 20-18646 1/10 D 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 12:22:43 1 311975 1234,4853 1.000,00 0,0401
2 20-18654 1/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:25:42 1 311975 1220,0821 988,33 0,0801
3 20-19011 1/10 D 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 13:07:36 1 359417 1207,7184 978,31 0,1043
4 21-92146 2/10 D 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 13:09:36 1 359417 1199,6562 971,78 0,1391
5 20-303352 3/10 D 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 13:12:20 1 359417 1188,8104 963,00 0,1739
6 20-18355 1/8 D 1 RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO ZAMORA 12:38:14 1 316823 1181,1470 956,79 0,2367
7 20-18943 2/8 D 1 RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO ZAMORA 12:38:57 1 316823 1177,9996 954,24 0,2762
8 20-18643 2/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:35:12 1 311975 1176,3763 952,92 0,3205
9 20-18617 2/10 D 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 12:40:53 1 311975 1151,6951 932,93 0,3606
10 21-1399410 1/9 D 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 12:48:32 1 316823 1137,4689 921,41 0,3945
11 20-19018 4/10 D 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 13:26:33 1 359417 11354194 919,75 0,3826
12 19-25926 3/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:46:22 1 311975 1128,8445 914,42 0,4808
13 21-92129 5/10 D 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 13:30:26 1 359417 1121,6592 908,60 0,4521
14 18-80667 6/10 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 13:31:10 1 359417 1119,0981 906,53 0,4869
15 21-1399392 1/2 D 1 TANDEM DANIEL&JOSE ZAMORA 13:03:39 1 328105 1117,3336 905,10 0,5715
16 20-18877 2/9 D 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 12:55:26 1 316823 1109,9720 899,13 0,6313
17 18-81465 3/10 D 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 12:53:26 1 311975 1100,6998 891,62 0,6811
18 18-81427 4/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:54:24 1 311975 1096,9585 888,59 0,7212
19 19-25914 5/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:54:26 1 311975 1096,8300 888,49 0,7613
20 21-282815 3/99 D 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 12:59:11 1 316823 1095,5784 887,47 0,7891
21 20-18661 6/10 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:58:02 1 311975 1083,1212 877,38 0,8414
22 19-25935 7/10 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 12:58:08 1 311975 1082,7453 877,08 0,8815
23 18-81424 4/10 D 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 13:02:24 1 311975 1066,9460 864,28 0,9215
24 19-25885 510 D 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 13:02:30 1 311975 1066,5812 863,98 0,9616
25 20-18627 8/10 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 13:04:40 1 311975 1058,7387 857,63 1,0017
26 20-18650 6/10 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 13:06:25 1 311975 1052,4881 852,57 1,0418
27 20-18616 7/10 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 13:14:11 1 311975 1025,6150 830,80 1,0818
28 20-18686 9/10 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 13:15:36 1 311975 1020,8606 826,95 1,1219
29 20-18957 49 D 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 13:24:53 1 316823 1006,1600 815,04 1,1442
30 18-80637 59 D 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 13:26:34 1 316823 1000,8097 810,71 1,1836
31 21-92147 7/10 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 14:10:51 1 359417 996,0288 806,83 1,0781
32 19-25108 3/8 D 1 RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO ZAMORA 13:31:56 1 316823 984,1261 797,19 1,2625
33 20-19006 8/10 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 14:19:31 1 359417 972,6679 787,91 1,1477
34 20-16343 1/10 D 1 GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL ZAMORA 13:53:32 1 329333 958,6639 776,56 1,2905
35 20-18674 8/10 1 MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES ZAMORA 13:55:02 1 311975 904,1880 732,44 1,4024
36 21-282826 6/9 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 14:00:53 1 316823 902,9297 731,42 1,4204
37 16-127807 7/9 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 14:10:18 1 316823 879,3311 712,30 1,4598
38 19-25118 1/1 D 1 JOAQUIM FERREIRA ANTERO J ZAMORA 14:38:53 1 315748 811,9350 657,71 1,5044
39 20-18301 8/9 1 RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS ZAMORA 14:56:05 1 316823 780,1921 631,99 1,5387
40 21-92116 9/10 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 16:34:44 1 359417 712,0929 576,83 1,3911
41 19-9264731 1/3 D 1 MARTINS FALCAO SEBASTIAO ZAMORA 15:56:11 1 315748 677,3044 548,65 1,6231
42 21-1399463 2/10 D | GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL ZAMORA 16:25:43 1 329333 664,3573 538,16 1,5941
43 21-1399432 2/2 D 1 TANDEM DANIEL&JOSE ZAMORA 16:47:51 1 328105 633,5908 513,24 1,6382
44 20-16352 3/10 D 1| GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL ZAMORA 17:27:35 1 329333 590,6436 478,45 1,6700
45 18-79097 4/10 D 1 GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL ZAMORA 17:34:03 1 329333 583,8720 472,96 1,7080
46 21-92143 10/10 1 TANDEM MARCOS & CRISTIAN ZAMORA 18:35:01 1 359417 575,0519 465,82 1,5998
47 19-25922 10/10 1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLO ZAMORA 19:37:55 1 311975 453,5070 367,36 1,8832
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N°
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Pais Anilla

21-92230
21-282801
21-92253
20-18295
19-25952
20-16327
19-24025
19-24009
19-24086
20-16324
19-9510841
20-16311
20-35129
18-81994
20-18893
18-81464

O/Cl1 D ZIf

9/9
4/8
5/8
6/8
9/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
2/3
10/10
373
7/8
8/8
10/10

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Socio

RAMOS MIELGO MARCOS
RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO
RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO
RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO
MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
MARTINS FALCAO SEBASTIAO
GONZALEZ PEREZ ANGEL
MARTINS FALCAO SEBASTIAO
RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO
RAMOS ENCALADO ILDEFONSO
MARTIN TEMPRANO MERCEDES
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Club

ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
ZAMORA
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Hora Dia

20:01:20
20:01:21
20:01:50
20:02:29
21:19:32
08:42:20
08:42:31
08:42:40
08:42:59
08:43:11
09:01:20
09:46:13
09:59:48
12:48:46
12:59:55
13:38:56

RN R NN DN NN N —= — = — —

Dist

316823
316823
316823
316823
311975
329333
329333
329333
329333
329333
315748
329333
315748
316823
316823
311975

Veloc

445,3932
445,3827
445,0803
444,6743
395,1385
342,5794
342,5141
342,4607
342,3479
342,2768
322,0823
321,2326
303,9546
262,3214
259,9218
248,0060

Puntos

360,79
360,78
360,53
360,21
320,08
277,50
277,45
277,41
277,32
277,26
260,90
260,21
246,21
212,49
210,55
200,89

Coef

1,8938
1,9333
1,9727
2,0122
2,0835
2,0116
2,0496
2,0876
2,1255
2,1635
2,2961
2,2394
2,3753
2,4067
2,4462
2,5242



